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	N°
	NOMINATIVO
	TOT. PUNTI
	anzianità
	famiglia
	titoli generali

	1
	ARGENTI PAOLA
	1122,00
	1098
	24
	0

	2
	RIDOLFI AUGUSTO
	549,33
	525,33
	24
	0

	4
	…
	0,00
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Il Dirigente Scolastico
	
	

	
	
	
	Dott.ssa Antonella Meatta
	
	

	
	
	Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa, ai sensi dell’art.3, comma 2 del D.lgs. n. 39/1993
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


